overal

Name

Dimitry Melman
Dennis Lang
Justin Davey
Douglas Scott
Aldo Furlan

Ed willmott
Murray Rose
James Thompson
Mark Conrad
Daniel Catte
Kenny Pazdor
Jim Campbell
Robert Dech
Danny Kroll
Glen Grist

Ed Klassen
Andrea Paci
John Alterveer
Gilbert Gregory
Travis Bugden
Dan Gill
Chris Harbeck
Rainer wosnitza
Michael carlos
Ray Hanslip
valentino Magat
Ken Perchaluk
Bob Doolan
Ccolton Devos
TREVOR GEBEL
Siobhan Keely
Matthew Keats
Carl Down

Shawn Bugden
John Triggs
Frank Matheson
Andrew Swan
Eric Fast

Jan Pickell
Mike Stoyko
Heather Marks
Trevor Dunsford
Jim Anderson
Georgine Cook
Derek wosnitza
Rodney Devos
Rick Ransom
Tim Cornborough
Jim Glasier

Pam Baldaro
Jordan Summers
Shelley Borschawa
Michael van Dyk
Andrew Bontey
Jessica Keats
Heather Matheson
Vance Cooper

Child Find 2005
June 12, 2005

overall Finish List

City
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg MB
winnipeg

winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg MB
winnipeg
winnipeg MB
winnipeg MB
wWpg Manitoba
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Morden
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
wWinnipeg MB
Ta salle
WInnipeg
winnipeg MB
pPetersfield
winnipeg
Morden
winnipeg
La Salle MB
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg

Ta salle

St. Adolphe

La Salle
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg

Ottawa oOntario
winnipeg MB
Petersfield

La Salle MB
winnipeg

MANIT

MANITOBA

MANITOBA

Bib No
7534
7499
7552
7530
7540
7547
7423
7509
7542
7560
7554
7487
7548
7532
7523
7435
7414
7565
7421
7546
7563
7562
7404
7512
7558
7497
7498
7537
7442
7561
7535
7471
7564
7545
7544
7525
7440
7543
7510
7415
7439
7520
7511
7549
7405
7441
7410
7484
7514
7519
7416
7446
7403
7533
7452
7524
7454

Age
42
54
23
40
40
42
46
41
44
41
15
48
56
23
39
70
38
34
39
14
47
37
44
22
52
50
52
57
12
33
33

Age Group
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1
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
9
2
2
1
1
1
2
3
2
0
4
1
3
3
4
5
6
3
5
2
4
4
6
1
7
7
2
1
8
3
9
3
1
5

12
10
11
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40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

0-19
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
70-99
30-39
30-39
30-39

0-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

0-19
30-39
30-39

0-19
20-29
30-39
60-69
50-59
30-39
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69

0-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59

0-19
40-49
30-39

0-19

0-19
20-29

0-19

OORONOOOOOORORRHORFROOOOOWOOOHOONOOOOOOOOOOOOONOHOVWOOWROR VI



Gabe Langlois
Joseph McDonald
Bob Kujanpaa
Kelly Bunzeluk
Karlie Ross

Cathy Cortvriendt
Michael Courtvriendt
Jennifer Dunsford
Patricia Leung
Dorothy McColl
Bev Chliboyko
Jordyn Tucker
Dennis Tucker
Sarah Blackwell
Lyle Jarvis

Kurt Penner

Frank Derksen
Erin Burns-Flett
Jodi Neumann
Marian McConville
Corey Thorsteinson
Konnor Jablonski
Marilyn Fraser
Rhonda Martin
Debra shnider
Melissa Meseman
Diane Shoemaker
SheTldon Novak
Sarah Penner
Shannon Howard
Moha Cooper

Kelly Achtnig
Erica Reimer
Carolyn Sinclair
David Shnider
Donha Sjoberg
Cindy Hildebrand
Rebecca walberg
John Michaels
Samantha Raske
Adam Johnson
Marlee Turenne
Shannon McbDougall
Harold Schellenberg
Chantelle vince
Ken Coupland
Mignot Jacqueline
Joe McDhonald
Susan Mcbonald
Donna Stewart
Barb Pasaur
Nathalie Cing-Mars
will Giesbrecht
Bryce Shuster
Christina Murta
Kyle Boch

Diana Montgomery
Corinne Cornborough
Susan Hildebrand
Hazel Collins
Denise Appelmans
Donnie Bruce

Ji11 Hyatt
Heather Pappin
Chantal Pantel
Trina McQueen

winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winniepg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Clandeboye
Clandeboye
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
wWinnipeg MB
wWinnipeg MB
winnipeg MB
winnipeg
winnipeg
Petersfield
wWinnipeg MB
Clandeboye
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Clandeboye
winnipeg
winnipeg
Clandeboye
winnipeg
Winnipeg MB
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Clandeboye
Clandeboye
Petersfield
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
WInnipeg MB
Clandeboye
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
buguld Manitoba
Clandeboye
winnipeg MB
winnipeg
Petersfield
winnipeg
La Salle
Morris
winnipeg
winnipeg
Clandeboye
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg

Manitoba

7493
7506
7406
7495
7402
7478
7479
7521
7522
7424
7475
7456
7458
7550
7551
7438
7539
7541
7526
7422
7418
7473
7529
7457
7489
7508
7486
7411
7556
7434
7453
7448
7412
7455
7488
7538
7413
7407
7501
7451
7449
7461
7420
7419
7481
7408
7536
7464
7431
7518
7507
7432
7472
7528
7559
7459
7557
7485
7490
7433
7494
7460
7513
7409
7504
7505
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40-49

0-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49

0-19
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
70-99
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29

0-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59

0-19

0-19

0-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39

0-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39

0-19

0-19

0-19

0-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49

0-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Stacey Kearns
Nancy Terras
valarie Dybka
Tammy Eccles
Craig Wwilcock
Karen wowk

Donna Riddell
Zachary Clemons
Leslee Hyman
Lauren willmek
Patricia Petersen
Dana Ewonchuk
Don Ewonchuk
Denalda whitehill
Jim whitehill
Abbey Sanchez
Janice Holt
varina oOkun
Carolyn Pierce
Natasha van Dorp
Breanne Sinclair
Travis Sinclair
Tara Sinclair
Tanner Sinclair

winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Miami Manitoba
Miami Manitoba
Petersfield
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
winnipeg
Petersfield
Clandeboye
St. Andrews
St. Andrews
St. Andrews

7500
7425
7503
7517
7516
7445
7444
7462
7553
7555
7427
7492
7491
7482
7483
7426
7477
7476
7502
7447
7463
7466
7465
7467

21
46
51
31
28
43
39

31
26
56
43
41
48
53
28
34
37

11
11
12
40
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20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39

0-19
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39

0-19

0-19

0-19
40-49

0-19
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